Popikova Olha Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position MIBHIYHWA ANEAAUIMHUA TOCMOOAPCHKUN CY, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.33
Expand

risks

1. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 261647.87, that in 25.3 times exceeds
income - USD 10332.03

2. Declared hard cash - USD 75130.02 exceeds USD 50000

3. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Popikova Arina Andriivna daughter —

Popikov Artemii Andriiovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/837f6c6a-cb5e-49bd-842d-1170fffebe67
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35884
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35884
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35884
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35884
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35883
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35883
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35883
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35883

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

MiBHIYHMI anensauinHnun
rocnogapcbkum cyn , cynns

KniBcbknin anensauinHnm
rocrnogapcbkKuin cyn , cynns

Buwinn rocnogapcbkuin cy g
YKpaiHm , cyons

Supreme Economic Court of
Ukraine, Judge

Supreme Economic Court of
Ukraine, Judge

Supreme Economic Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Economic Court of Ukraine

Supreme Economic Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Economic Court of Ukraine

Supreme Economic Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Economic Court of Ukraine

47 410,52

11 552,18

7 624,68

13 893,38

10 332,03

10 332,03

19 038,62

49 879,34


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0dac894-e766-42c0-9e1c-3778a12e02f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_680633e4-66e8-4bd1-a1dc-a13dac0a8659
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50b98c3b-8f65-44fe-b5c2-e5344d7ff2da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ac74c5-25fd-477f-9f45-1b6b80d894a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8272aa9-86a7-43b1-a979-5457de6dc044
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_38
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_70_149

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

84,00

270
000,00

137,00

120
000,00

14
561,00

155
000,00

757,00

265
000,00

630,00

254
000,00

250
000,00

250
000,00

250
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0dac894-e766-42c0-9e1c-3778a12e02f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0dac894-e766-42c0-9e1c-3778a12e02f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0dac894-e766-42c0-9e1c-3778a12e02f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_680633e4-66e8-4bd1-a1dc-a13dac0a8659
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_680633e4-66e8-4bd1-a1dc-a13dac0a8659
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_680633e4-66e8-4bd1-a1dc-a13dac0a8659
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50b98c3b-8f65-44fe-b5c2-e5344d7ff2da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50b98c3b-8f65-44fe-b5c2-e5344d7ff2da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50b98c3b-8f65-44fe-b5c2-e5344d7ff2da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ac74c5-25fd-477f-9f45-1b6b80d894a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ac74c5-25fd-477f-9f45-1b6b80d894a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ac74c5-25fd-477f-9f45-1b6b80d894a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8272aa9-86a7-43b1-a979-5457de6dc044

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

280
000,00

630,00

2116
922,00

250
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8272aa9-86a7-43b1-a979-5457de6dc044
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8272aa9-86a7-43b1-a979-5457de6dc044
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_38
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_70_149

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0dac894-e766-42c0-9e1c-3778a12e02f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_680633e4-66e8-4bd1-a1dc-a13dac0a8659
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50b98c3b-8f65-44fe-b5c2-e5344d7ff2da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ac74c5-25fd-477f-9f45-1b6b80d894a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8272aa9-86a7-43b1-a979-5457de6dc044
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_38
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_70_149

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0dac894-e766-42c0-9e1c-3778a12e02f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_680633e4-66e8-4bd1-a1dc-a13dac0a8659
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50b98c3b-8f65-44fe-b5c2-e5344d7ff2da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ac74c5-25fd-477f-9f45-1b6b80d894a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8272aa9-86a7-43b1-a979-5457de6dc044
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_38
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_70_149

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

0sg. m (4)

83.4sq. m
(1)

80.02sg. m
(1)

80.02sg. m
(1)

80.02sg. m
(1)

80.02sg. m
(1)

80.0sg. m
(1)

80.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0dac894-e766-42c0-9e1c-3778a12e02f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_680633e4-66e8-4bd1-a1dc-a13dac0a8659
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50b98c3b-8f65-44fe-b5c2-e5344d7ff2da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ac74c5-25fd-477f-9f45-1b6b80d894a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8272aa9-86a7-43b1-a979-5457de6dc044
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_38
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_70_149

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2015 -
2014 —

2013 —

il
CAREER:

June 4, 2019 —

Sept. 21, 2018 — till June 4, 2019

Nov. 28, 2002 — till Sept. 21, 2018

MNIBHIYHUN ANENALINHUNA
rocCnoOaAPCbLKUMN CYA, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal of
Kyiv, Judge

Supreme Commercial Court of
Ukraine, Judge of the Supreme
Commercial Court of Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0dac894-e766-42c0-9e1c-3778a12e02f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_680633e4-66e8-4bd1-a1dc-a13dac0a8659
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50b98c3b-8f65-44fe-b5c2-e5344d7ff2da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6ac74c5-25fd-477f-9f45-1b6b80d894a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8272aa9-86a7-43b1-a979-5457de6dc044
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_38
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_70_149
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1413
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1413
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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